
 

 

 
 

Pre-Bid Meeting 

 

Bid Number: GEM/2025/B/6828720 Dated: 27-10-2025 

 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for Selection of Consultant for setting up a Mutual 

Fund focussed on Housing Finance/Housing Real Estate Sector 

 

To clarify any doubts, and address queries related to the bidding process a pre-bid 

meeting for the RFP for Selection of Consultant for setting up a Mutual Fund 

focussed on Housing Finance/Housing Real Estate Sector (Bid Number: 

GEM/2025/B/6828720) is scheduled online on 31-10-2025 (Friday) at 11:00 AM. 

 

Interested Bidders can attend the scheduled Pre-bid Meeting online by accessing the 

link here. 

 

 

Sd/- 

MRCPD,  

New Delhi,  

Date: 30-10-2025 

Microsoft Teams Need help?  

Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 457 889 594 101 1  

Passcode: 2j3jF7eq  

 
Join on a video conferencing device  

Tenant key: 423801606@t.plcm.vc  

Video ID: 136 225 919 1  

More info 

https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting?omkt=en-US
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZGRmZjY5YzEtYWI1MS00MjYzLWJlZmEtOGI3MDIzZmNiYmU2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%225c3c17a4-3f9e-4f7a-b48f-4af7282e3e39%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22620ea396-893f-4bb6-bfab-d897972542e1%22%7d
mailto:423801606@t.plcm.vc
https://dialin.plcm.vc/teams/?key=423801606&conf=1362259191



